Youth Electronics
Solutions for Connection
LoPim Product Catalog
Youth Electronics
Youth Electronics V2022 b2
2
YOUTH-ELECTRONICS.COM
The Company

LL12C 9.9  10.3 10.7 16.9 20.1 23.0 30.2 1.0 0.9 0.9 0.58 0.49 0.41 0.32
LL38C 12.0  12.6  13.1  20.5  24.4  27.9  36.2  0.6  0.6 0.6 0.37 0.30  0.27 0.20
Cable Assembly ordering guide*
PN
Cable
Type
Connector
A
Connector
B
Length
(M)
Frequency
(GHz)
3rd PIM
(dBc)
Stock
YPJ-LL14C-XMXM-020 LL14C Nex10 M Nex10 M 2.0 6 -162  Yes
YPJ-LL14C-XMXF-020 LL14C Nex10 M Nex10 F 2.0 6 -162  Yes
YPJ-LL14C-NMNM-020 LL14C N M N M 2.0 6 -160  Yes
YPJ-LL14C-NMNF-020 LL14C N M N F 2.0 6 -160  Yes
YPJ-LL14C-PMPM-020 LL14C 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 M 2.0 6 -163 Yes
YPJ-LL14C-PMPF-020 LL14C 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 F 2.0 6 -163 Yes
YPJ-LL14C-DMDM-020 LL14C Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 M 2.0 6 -162 Yes
YPJ-LL14C-DMDF-020 LL14C Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 F 2.0 6 -162 Yes
YPJ-LL12C-NMNM-020 LL12C N M N M 2.0 6 -160  Yes
YPJ-LL12C-NMNF-020 LL12C N M N F 2.0 6 -160  Yes
YPJ-LL12C-PMPM-020 LL12C 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 M 2.0 6 -163  Yes
YPJ-LL12C-PMPF-020 LL12C 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 F 2.0 6 -163  Yes
YPJ-LL12C-DMDM-020 LL12C Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 M 2.0 6 -162  Yes
YPJ-LL12C-DMDF-020 LL12C Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 F 2.0 6 -162  Yes
YPJ-LL38C-XMXM-020 LL38C Nex10 M Nex10 M 2.0 6 -162  No
YPJ-LL38C-NMNM-020 LL38C N M N M 2.0 6 -160  No
YPJ-LL38C-NMNF-020 LL38C N M N F 2.0 6 -160  No
YPJ-LL38C-PMPM-020 LL38C 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 M 2.0 6 -163  No
YPJ-LL38C-PMPF-020 LL38C 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 F 2.0 6 -163  No
YPJ-LL38C-DMDM-020 LL38C Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 M 2.0 6 -162  No
*: For combination of other different connector interface and different length please contact us.
Youth Electronics V2022 b2
8

LL38B 12.1  12.7 13.2 1.43  24.7 28.3 36.9 0.7  0.6 0.6 0.36 0.30  0.27 0.20
LH14B 21.9  22.9  23.7  37.3  44.4  50.7  66.0  0.7  0.7  0.6  0.40  0.34  0.30  0.23
Cable Assembly ordering guide*
PN
Cable
Type
Connector
A
Connector
B
Length
(M)
Frequency
(GHz)
3rd PIM
(dBc)
Stock
YPJ- LL14B-XMXM-020 LL14B Nex10 M Nex10 M 2.0 6 -158  No
YPJ- LL14B -XMXF-020 LL14B Nex10 M Nex10 F 2.0 6 -158  No
YPJ- LL14B -NMNM-020 LL14B N M N M 2.0 6 -158  No
YPJ- LL14B -NMNF-020 LL14B N M N F 2.0 6 -158  No
YPJ- LL14B -PMPM-020 LL14B 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 M 2.0 6 -158 No
YPJ- LL14B -PMPF-020 LL14B 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 F 2.0 6 -158 No
YPJ- LP38B-XMXM-020 LP38B Nex10 M Nex10 M 2.0 6 -158  No
YPJ- LP38B-NMNM-020 LP38B N M N M 2.0 6 -158  Yes
YPJ- LP38B-NMNF-020 LP38B N M N F 2.0 6 -158  Yes
YPJ- LP38B -PMPM-020 LP38B 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 M 2.0 6 -160  Yes
YPJ- LP38B -PMPF-020 LP38B 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 F 2.0 6 -160  Yes
YPJ- LP38B -DMDM-020 LP38B Din 7/16 M Din 7/16 M 2.0 6 -160  No
YPJ- LH14B -XMXM-020 LH14B Nex10 M Nex10 M 2.0 6 -158  No
YPJ- LH14B -NMNM-020 LH14B N M N M 2.0 6 -158  No
YPJ- LH14B -NMNF-020 LH14B N M N F 2.0 6 -158  No
YPJ- LH14B -PMPM-020 LH14B 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 M 2.0 6 -158  No
YPJ- LH14B -PMPF-020 LH14B 4.3-10 M 4.3-10 F 2.0 6 -158  No
*: For combination of other different connector interface and different length please contact us.
Youth Electronics V2022 b2
10
YOUTH-ELECTRONICS.COM
LoPimTM Connectors Nomenclature
Youth Electronics V2022 b2
11
YOUTH-ELECTRONICS.COM
LoPimTM Clamp Type Connectors
Application
---Antenna and Feeder system
---In cabinet system
---Indoor DAS
---RF connection for MW link
Construction & Characteristics Description
Male contact Brass, tri-metal plating
Female contact Bronze or Beryllium copper, silver plating
Body and Outer Contacts Brass, tri-metal plating
Clamping component Brass, tri-metal or nickel plating
Insulator PTFE per ASTM-D1457
Gasket Silicone rubber (weatherproof), ZZ-R-75
Package Single
Impedance(Ohm) 50
Mating Life 500
Frequency range(GHz) DC-6GHz
3rd order Inter-Modulation Distortion  -165 dBc typical (+43 dBm carriers)
VSWR <1.25
Operation temperature（℃） -55~+150
Product ordering guide

17
YOUTH-ELECTRONICS.COM
LoPimTM Passive Components ordering guide
Product ordering guide
PN Product Type
Connector
Interface
Connector
Qty
Frequency
Range(MHz)
3rd PIM
(dBc)
Stock
YPA-WBOSA-PF01 Antenna 4.3-10 F 1 698-3800 -150  Yes
YPA-WBOMA-PFPF Antenna 4.3-10 F 2 698-3800 -150  No
YPA-WBDSA-PF01 Antenna 4.3-10 F 1 698-3800 -150  Yes
YPA-WBDMA-PFPF Antenna 4.3-10 F 2 698-3800 -150  No
YPS-WB2WA-PF03 Power Splitter 4.3-10 F 3 698-3800 -150 Yes
YPS-WB3WA-PF04 Power Splitter 4.3-10 F 4 698-3800 -150 Yes
YPS-WB3WA-PF05 Power Splitter 4.3-10 F 5 698-3800 -150  Yes
YPS-WB3WA-NF03 Power Splitter N F 3 698-3800 -150  Yes
YPS-WB3WA-NF04 Power Splitter N F 4 698-3800 -150  Yes
YPS-WB3WA-NF05 Power Splitter N F 5 698-3800 -150  Yes
YPP-WBxxA-PF03 Directional Coupler 4.3-10 F 3 698-3800 -150  Yes
YPP-WBxxA-NF03 Directional Coupler N F 3 698-3800 -150  Yes
YPP-WBxxA-DF03 Directional Coupler Din 7/16 F 3 698-3800 -150  No
YPH-WB03A-PF04 Hybrid Coupler 4.3-10 F 4 698-3800 -150  No